
Fallfest 5K, 10K, Half & Full Marathon - 2015 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jerry Dismukes         M4049          1/6    7:19     1:35:48
2     Derek Krcil            M2029          1/6    7:33     1:38:47
3     Refugio Garcia         M5059          1/8    7:35     1:39:22
4     Sarah Krakoff          F5059          1/6    7:37     1:39:51
5     Chris Mihalik          M5059          2/8    7:48     1:42:12
6     Dale L Walker          M5059          3/8    7:58     1:44:26
7     Rob Dawson             M3039         1/14    8:00     1:44:49
8     Jeremy McNamara        M3039         2/14    8:08     1:46:26
9     Dan Bacheler           M3039         3/14    8:10     1:46:59
10    Dina Griffin           F4049         1/17    8:21     1:49:21
11    Christina Hermanson    F2029         1/27    8:24     1:49:57
12    Joseph Phillips        M3039         4/14    8:30     1:51:13
13    Kelcy Porizky          F2029         2/27    8:35     1:52:20
14    James Young            M1019          1/1    8:44     1:54:26
15    Bruce A Mansur         M6069          1/3    8:45     1:54:36
16    Agnes Rysz             F3039         1/24    8:46     1:54:45
17    Raelene Milne          F4049         2/17    8:46     1:54:52
18    John Navarro           M3039         5/14    8:50     1:55:41
19    Mike Leake             M3039         6/14    8:50     1:55:45
20    Laura Bishop           F3039         2/24    8:52     1:56:02
21    Stephanie Simmons      F2029         3/27    8:56     1:56:55
22    Tara Oswald            F4049         3/17    8:57     1:57:12
23    Mackenzie Phillips     F2029         4/27    9:03     1:58:26
24    Tommy Moore            M3039         7/14    9:03     1:58:27
25    Courtney Durow         M3039         8/14    9:07     1:59:29
26    Celeste Goffe          F4049         4/17    9:08     1:59:36
27    Mitch Brown            M2029          2/6    9:08     1:59:41
28    Jeff Shaw              M5059          4/8    9:11     2:00:21
29    Meredith Hadley        F2029         5/27    9:13     2:00:48
30    Kate Minyard           F4049         5/17    9:14     2:00:53
31    Laura Cooper           F3039         3/24    9:19     2:02:03
32    Izamary Rios           F2029         6/27    9:30     2:04:23
33    Crystal Fassbinder     F3039         4/24    9:30     2:04:27
34    Theresa Tassano        F3039         5/24    9:30     2:04:27
35    Damien Bielli          M3039         9/14    9:33     2:05:03
36    Charles Thinger        M5059          5/8    9:33     2:05:09
37    Sara Thinger           F4049         6/17    9:33     2:05:10
38    Melissa Primmer        F3039         6/24    9:34     2:05:18
39    Shane Portfolio        M4049          2/6    9:35     2:05:35
40    Scott Wessman          M3039        10/14    9:37     2:06:01
41    Nathan Lyons           M4049          3/6    9:37     2:06:02
42    Courtney Leslie        F4049         7/17    9:45     2:07:36
43    Jessica Gribble        F3039         7/24    9:46     2:07:59
44    Amber Irsik            F3039         8/24    9:47     2:08:09
45    Laura Sturgeon         F2029         7/27    9:48     2:08:22
46    Amber Bucholz          F2029         8/27    9:51     2:09:07
47    Jessica Savik          F2029         9/27    9:51     2:09:08
48    Leia Bruxvoort         F3039         9/24   10:01     2:11:14
49    Stephanie Santos       F3039        10/24   10:02     2:11:31
50    Donna Mast             F5059          2/6   10:04     2:11:55
51    Cristina Camera        F3039        11/24   10:04     2:11:57
52    Greg Peak              M5059          6/8   10:05     2:12:06
53    Emily McCourt          F3039        12/24   10:07     2:12:31
54    Chris Young            M3039        11/14   10:08     2:12:50
55    Anna Muehlehner        F2029        10/27   10:11     2:13:25
56    Melanie Shovlin        F3039        13/24   10:15     2:14:17
57    Justine Taudien        F5059          3/6   10:18     2:14:54
58    Paula Pearson          F4049         8/17   10:39     2:19:35
59    Riley Dickey           F2029        11/27   10:50     2:21:51
60    Brett Trigg            M4049          4/6   10:50     2:21:59
61    Shelly Banfe           F4049         9/17   10:58     2:23:38
62    Elizabeth Holtry       F5059          4/6   10:58     2:23:40
63    John Lee               M3039        12/14   11:00     2:24:00
64    Tyler Heffernan        M2029          3/6   11:02     2:24:34
65    Katie Kurtessis        F2029        12/27   11:05     2:25:11
66    Eric Anderson          M3039        13/14   11:05     2:25:16
67    Lauren Nuffer          F2029        13/27   11:06     2:25:20
68    Holly Cahoon           F4049        10/17   11:07     2:25:32
69    Nadine Scherm          F2029        14/27   11:08     2:25:52
70    Karen Rice             F3039        14/24   11:09     2:26:05
71    Misti Gossett-Thrower  F4049        11/17   11:13     2:26:56
72    Brendan Fry            M2029          4/6   11:15     2:27:20
73    Melissa Uhl            F2029        15/27   11:17     2:27:46
74    Jennifer Dowdy         F2029        16/27   11:17     2:27:52
75    Jessica Barlow         F3039        15/24   11:21     2:28:36
76    Voncell Woods          F2029        17/27   11:24     2:29:26
77    Diane Yelvington       F2029        18/27   11:27     2:30:00
78    Brennan Robertson      F3039        16/24   11:29     2:30:27
79    Hilary Murphy          F3039        17/24   11:29     2:30:27
80    Lynn Nicole Brown      F2029        19/27   11:32     2:31:07
81    Caroline Lee           F3039        18/24   11:36     2:31:56
82    Beth Nielsen           F6069          1/6   11:39     2:32:38
83    William McCallister    M5059          7/8   11:39     2:32:43
84    Stacie Stallings       F5059          5/6   11:40     2:32:47
85    Lisa Goldberg          F4049        12/17   11:54     2:35:56
86    Kristin Yaniff         NOAGE          1/1   11:59     2:36:53
87    Ross Westley           M7098          1/1   12:04     2:37:59
88    Chavet Breslin         F3039        19/24   12:08     2:39:00
89    Bill Beardall          M6069          2/3   12:08     2:39:01
90    Jessica Merriman       F2029        20/27   12:32     2:44:06
91    Natalie Gisness        F3039        20/24   12:37     2:45:15
92    Ana Ackles             F3039        21/24   12:38     2:45:34
93    Hannah Howard          F2029        21/27   12:40     2:46:02
94    Cully Howard           M3039        14/14   12:40     2:46:03
95    Joelle Besnette        F4049        13/17   12:42     2:46:23
96    Andrea Wilcox          F2029        22/27   12:46     2:47:18
97    Rosalie Jefferson      F6069          2/6   12:47     2:47:32
98    Rhiannon Brown         F2029        23/27   12:53     2:48:47
99    Robert Riedel          M2029          5/6   12:56     2:49:32
100   Suzanna Riedel         F2029        24/27   12:56     2:49:32
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101   Jenny Wagnon           F4049        14/17   12:57     2:49:44
102   Greg Greene            M5059          8/8   12:59     2:50:02
103   Cindy Desirant         F5059          6/6   12:59     2:50:02
104   Kirsten Bitzer         F2029        25/27   13:01     2:50:38
105   Sam Trueblood          M4049          5/6   13:10     2:52:33
106   Tara Hibbard           F2029        26/27   13:27     2:56:12
107   Rachel Fiorentino      F4049        15/17   13:36     2:58:16
108   Patty Abbott           F6069          3/6   13:47     3:00:35
109   Kelli Arnold           F4049        16/17   13:58     3:02:53
110   Joseph Mohrman         M2029          6/6   14:08     3:05:11
111   Quincy Mohrman         F2029        27/27   14:08     3:05:11
112   Jim Paull              M6069          3/3   14:37     3:11:26
113   Vanessa Ewing          F3039        22/24   14:43     3:12:54
114   Marla Vogel            F4049        17/17   15:18     3:20:32
115   Megan Jorgensen        F3039        23/24   15:31     3:23:17
116   Patricia Pfaff         F6069          4/6   15:51     3:27:35
117   Peggy Swanson          F6069          5/6   15:51     3:27:36
118   Kathi Likes            F6069          6/6   15:51     3:27:36
119   Daniel Evanson         M4049          6/6   16:11     3:31:59
120   Tanya Bowen            F3039        24/24   16:11     3:31:59
0     Kristin Yaneff         DNF            0/0                    
0     Carolyn Haug           DNF            0/0                    
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